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ICO:34099514

TeI
MaiI

Banka
Iban

Swift
Dat
Dat
Dat.
Dod.

splatno:09.05 .2015
vyhotov:30.03 .2075
dodania:30. 03 .2075
podmien:

Forma uhr:
PP

DIC : SK2 0 2037 4125
IC DPH25K2020374125

MIK S.T.o.EXPEDICIA SK 4053 ES
Holl-eho 1999/ 13, SALA 927 05
Zap.v OR Okr.sudu T rnava
921 05 c. zap. s. r. o. 15891 /T
Tel:

uNr CRED/6612228003 /|ttt
sK4 4 1 1 1 1000 000 66!222 I 003
UNCRSKBX

Cislo faktury: 901285
Cislo dod. l-istu: 223520

Konst . symbol : 0 0 0 8
(Odberatel-Ico z 3'l 91 1832

DIC: 202!817792
IC DPH: SK2027811192

SPEC]AL] ZOVANA NEMOCNICA
SV.Svorada Zobor,n.o.
KLASTORSKA 134
94988 NITRA
Rodne cisl-o : 31 91!832

(Miesto dodania)
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PIU/EANNazovtovaru
Balenie 
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21101 }IOV.ZADNI B.K. BYK

23122 BR.PIECE B.K.

9330] SUNKO\/A SALAI',IA I',l]K },1l',1V

95188 Lilovska salama MMV

93306 DUSENA SUNI(A MIK VI'IV/O

95102 RIEDKI I(OSTI

3165 BMV.MAST 1KG

1 5,6000

1 5.4000

1 3.1000

1 1.9000

1 3.4000

1 0.0100

1 1.4500

6.1200

6.4800

3.7200

2.2800

4.0800

0.0120

1.7400

i6,900

15,550

14 ,200

6,600

3,300

8,200

10.000

94,6400

83.9?00

44.0200

12,5400

t,2200
0,0820

11 5nnn

113. s680

100.1640

52,8240

15.0480

13.4640

0,0984

1t,4000 
+

Za sadzbu DPH: [ 20.00 t ]: 74.i50 260.9120 313,1664

I Zaklad ]-t DPH l-t
0.00
0.00

52.79

sDPH l
0.00

. 0.00
313.16

Celkom za Lovar
Bon01 0.00 Z

Bon02 0.00 Z

Zaklad dane
DPH

Zaokruhleni-e
Zaplatena zaloha

CELKOM K UHRADE

260.9'l Eur
0.00 Eur
0.00 Eur

260.91 Eur
52.19 Eur
0.00 Bur
0.00 Eur

313.16 Eur

)o.
0.00
0.00

260.91
+-+

Mnoz. celkom:
Pocet pq.liet:

IdL]-en:

Prevzal:
Cislo OP:
TeI:
Fax:

ji?t8 &'J 'r' vu* '
vystavilr *-r*upt&,#

14 .154
'7 4.150

Podpis a peeia


